PAGING
 CONTROL
SYSTEM
RESET
PAGE
ALL-CALL
FAULT
SILENCE

ASC
MFP
SSC
SLC
MMC
IOI
Electrical Ratings:All Circuits @ 24VDC.
Communications Bus: RS-485 Standard,
1M Baud data rate, Category 5 cable.
Voltage: 5V peak-to-peak max.
Current: 50mA max.
Impedance: 120 Ohms
 (max. imp. between panels)
Frequency: 1.024MHz
Master Panel Configurations:
FNV-MP16 Master Panel, 16 Switch Control
FNV-MP32 Master Panel, 32 Switch Control
FNV-MP48 Master Panel, 48 Switch Control
FNV-MP64 Master Panel, 64 Switch Control
FNV-MP80 Master Panel, 80 Switch Control
FNV-MP96 Master Panel, 96 Switch Control
FNV-MP16/P Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone
FNV-MP32/P Master Panel, 32 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone
FNV-MP48/P Master Panel, 48 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone
FNV-MP64/P Master Panel, 64 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone
FNV-MP80/P Master Panel, 80 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone
FNV-MP96/P Master Panel, 96 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone
80 mA
30 mA
10 mA
25 mA